)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19483

Division: 17UB 2ND WEST1 H/A

Date: Saturday, April 27, 2024

Home: g7 (17U) HFC Classic 2

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: Bcsp #2

Time: 6:00 PM

Away: 07 (17U) DUFC Warriors

Home Coach
Away Coach

07 (17U) HFC Classic 2

No. Name

33 Kyle Bowles

37 Christian Bobadilla Ramirez
51 Lyndon Bryan

53 Carson Laws

59 Henry Mays

64 Jaden Miles

71 Ben Manner

73 Samuel Farago

78 Jesse Ramirez-Bobadilla
80 Stewart Anderson

81 Riley Coldren

86 Jacob Tompkins

88 Roger Gomez

97 Jackson Kain

98 Joshua Ramos Sabillon

99 Jared Acevedo

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01 Luke Bissinger

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
07 (17U) DUFC Warriors
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

10 Johann Hernandez

11 Cole Regdos
12 Zeph Boyd

14 Simon Xiong
16 Andrew Willis
18 Landry Biondi
02 Lawson Miller
20 Evan Blackley
22 Tayden Dockens
24 Everett Baldwin
03 Ethan Graham
04 Dominic Bastian
40 Alan Stiven

05 Brodan Barnes
06 Luke Kupsco
07 Carson Brown

09 Sterling Greene

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




